
 
Mon -  June 11 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

               North Palm Beach Recreation               
 2019 

  Summer Camp  

 

June  3rd  – June 28th    Weeks  1,2,3,4 
 

 PBG 
POOL 

 
**bring sunscreen, lunch, 
change of clothes, bathing 

suit &  towel 

 

 

 

 
Gym Games 

Invisiball, SlowMo, 
Basketball 

  

 
 

MOVIES 

 
Downtown at the Gardens, 

bring snack money 

BOWLER 

 
**bring socks, jeans,  lunch 

 

 Pirates 
 & 

 Patriots 

 
dress up as your favorite 

Pirate or Patriot today. 

Games, contests, and more 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MIAMI  
ZOO 

 
*bring sunscreen, change of 

clothes, bathing suit, towel, 
lunch  money 

  
 

Mon – June 3 Tue – June 4 Wed – June 5 Thur – June 6 Fri – June 7 

Mon – June 10 

 CALYPSO   
BAY 

 
**bring sunscreen, change 

of clothes, bathing suit, 
towel 

BUY LUNCH TODAY 
 

 

 

Mon-June 17  

PBG 
POOL 

 
**bring sunscreen, lunch, 

change of clothes, bathing 
suit &  towel 

 
Mon – June 24 

OCEAN REEF 
PARK 

 
**bring sunscreen, lunch,  
change of clothes, bathing 

suit, towel, mask & snorkel 

 

  

 

 

Tue – June 11 

Gym Games 
Mummy, Feats of Strength, 

Kickball 
 

 

  
  
 

 
 

Tues-June 18 

Gym Games 
Spud, Olympic Challenge,   

Kickball   
 

  

  

 
Tue-June 25 

 

 Gym Games 
Volleyball, Kickball, 

Basketball 

 
 

Wed - June 12 

ICE 
 SKATING 

 
**bring jeans & socks, 

sweatshirt  
 

Thur – June 13 

80’s 
 Dance-DJ 

 
Wear your 80’s colors, wigs, 

bell bottoms and more…  

 

  

 

  

 

 
 

Fri – June 14 

  

Cookout at 
THE RAPIDS 

 
(DON’T BRING FOOD 
OR DRINK TODAY) 

**bring sunscreen, change 

of clothes, bathing suit, 
towel 

  

 

 

Wed – June 19 

Fun Depot 

  **bring or buy lunch ,  

 
 

 

or lunch $$$ 

  

Thur-June 20 

Glow Party 

 
**glow sticks, black lights 

games, pictures, and music! 

 

 

 

           

 

 

 
 

 

       TEEN CAMP 

AFTERNOON OUT 

 

 

 

 

Fri-June 21 

RODEO 

 
**bring lunch, cowboy hat, 

boots 
 

  
Thur-June 27 

 SUPERHERO 
DAY 

 
dress up as your favorite 

Superhero today. Games, 

contests, and more 

  

 
 

 

 

 Fri-June 28 

Cookout at 
THE RAPIDS 

 
(DON’T BRING FOOD 
OR DRINK TODAY) 

**bring sunscreen, change 
of clothes, bathing suit, 

towel 
 

Wed – June 26 

MOVIES 

 
Downtown at the Gardens, 

bring snack money 

BOWLER 

 
**bring socks, jeans,  lunch 

  

 


